

Ø
SLP(C)No. 20361-20362 OF 2000
ITEM No.46

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20361-20362/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2000 & 02/05/2000
in WP 183 (M/S)/94 and RP 104 (W)/2000 in WP 183 (M/S)/94
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

ALIYA BEGUM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAUSHIYA KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 27/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raju Ramachandaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Goutam Bhakat, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.K. Seth, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Pleadings are complete.
List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day after four weeks.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master